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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     51.5
       5.5

-     99.7

-      1.5
       0.0

     110.1

 8,421
 2,232

 1

 14,165
 0

 872

 17,375
 2,115

 347

 14,385
 0

 415

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  32,142

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 10,654

 15,037

 19,837

 14,800

-     46.3

       1.6

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 408,994

 204,537

 0

 408,661
 333

 204,537
 0

 0
 0

-     30.3
     113.3

       1.5
       0.0

-    100.0
     100.0

 834,127
 738

 403,472
 0

 0
 38

 1,197,270
 346

 397,446
 0

 12,555
 0

 425,466
 405

 198,935
 0

 0
 38

 425,871

 198,935

 38

 834,865

 403,472

 38

 1,197,616

 397,446

 12,555

-     30.3

       1.5

-     99.7

 22,586  31,760 -     28.9
 3,105  2,877        7.9

 25,691  34,637 -     25.8Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 6,378
 73

 6,829
 49

-      6.6
      49.0

Non-Commercial:

 41,515 -     22.6

 6,451  6,878 -      6.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  654,850  663,982  1,704,118 -     22.6 1,318,832
 221,060  215,948  426,319        2.5 437,008International

Total - Commercial  875,910  879,930  1,755,840  2,130,437 -     17.6

Total - Non-Commercial  10,018  10,626  20,644  19,527        5.7

 20,239
 405

 19,204
 323

       5.4
      25.4

 10,424
 202

 9,815
 203

Grand Total - Passengers  1,776,484  2,149,964 -     17.4 890,556 885,928

Total - Air Carrier  613,531  624,844  1,238,375  1,607,617 -     23.0

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  262,379  255,086  517,465  522,820 -      1.0

Domestic
International
Transborder

 245,856
 0

 16,523

 238,111
 0

 16,975

 483,967
 0

 33,498

 506,502
 0

 16,318

-      4.4
       0.0

     105.3

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 381
 437

 0

 12,566
 18,002

 0

 593
 265

 2

 12,580
 11,994

 1

 265
 225

 0

 6,756
 10,646

 0

 115
 212

 0

 5,810
 7,356

 0

-     35.8
      64.7

-    100.0

-      0.1
      50.1

-    100.0

 817

 30,567

 860

 24,575

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 490

 17,402

 327

 13,165

-      4.9

      24.4

Grand Total - Cargo  31,385  25,435 17,892 13,493       23.4

 12,946  13,173 7,021 5,925Domestic
 18,438  12,262

-      1.7
      50.4 10,871 7,568

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




